Preisskat Gruppe Sued - 2 - 2011/12 2.Bundesliga

Platz NR
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Serie: 16

Name
Lindermeier,Helmut
Wieler,Gerd
Kobernik,Gerhard
Horas,Anton
Rdsler,Didi
Bechel,Heidi
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D

Mannschaft
867 Gut Blatt 60 Nurti
867 Gut Blatt 60 Nurti
8572 1. SSC Geislingen
803 Skat-Asse Ebersbur
8572 1. SSC Geislingen
863 Die Tornados3

Erg.
1279
1274
817
801
702
673



